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Women / 6 / 7-9
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Cerchio345
Surgent's Westfield

8.150 6.725 7.6007.850 30.325
2T 2 1 7T 1 

1 

Jordan Duelks357
Surgent's Westfield

8.225 6.400 7.6257.700 29.950
1 3T 2 6 2 

2 

Naomi Wong350
Indigo

8.150 7.000 7.6506.850 29.650
3T 1 16 4T 3 

3 

Peyton Goldberg351
Surgent's Westfield

7.925 6.400 7.5257.550 29.400
9 4T 5 10 4T

4T

Grace Walton342
Surgent's Westfield

7.900 6.300 7.6007.600 29.400
10T 6 4 8T 5T

5T

Sarah Amaro346
Surgent's Westfield

8.100 6.000 7.7257.300 29.125
4T 8 8 2 6 

6 

Danielle Manning344
Middlesex

7.950 6.250 7.7007.000 28.900
8 7 14T 3 7 

7 

Naya Snono352
Elite Gymnastics

7.900 5.550 7.6507.350 28.450
11T 11 7 5T 8 

8 

Carly Manna347
Extreme

8.025 4.750 7.9257.650 28.350
7 14 3 1 9 

9 

Raegan Jacobson355
Pinelands Gymnastics

7.700 5.700 7.1507.050 27.600
13T 9 13 15 10 

10 

Aubrey Hanzok354
Pinelands Gymnastics

7.850 4.600 7.6007.250 27.300
12 15 9 9T 11T

11T

Callie Peckham361
Precision

7.250 6.400 7.1006.550 27.300
19 5T 19 16 12T

12T

Madison Chiodo359
Dc Gymnastics

8.100 4.350 7.3007.500 27.250
5T 17 6 12 13 

13 

Ava Barbalinardo353
Precision

7.350 5.650 6.9507.200 27.150
18 10 10T 18T 14 

14 

Abigail Churco348
Dc Gymnastics

8.050 4.100 7.1757.000 26.325
6 19 15T 14 15 

15 

Lorena Fajardo358
Surgent's Westfield

7.500 4.550 7.5006.700 26.250
17 16 18 11 16 

16 

Abigail Easton343
Dc Gymnastics

7.550 4.200 6.9507.200 25.900
16 18 11T 19T 17 

17 

Ashley Rudd349
Elite Gymnastics

7.600 3.900 7.2007.150 25.850
15 20 12 13 18 

18 

Addison Plewa356
Precision

6.750 5.100 7.0006.750 25.600
20 12 17 17 19 

19 

Molly Mcquillan360
Precision

7.700 4.850 6.2506.500 25.300
14T 13 20 20 20 

20 
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